Platz Str.Nr.
1 110
2 134
3 101
3 100
5 105
6 102
6 106
8 104
9 103
10 115
10 117
12 130
13 132
13 135
15 116
16 111
17 107
17 124
17 128
20 114
20 133
22 108
23 113
24 118
24 131
26 123
27 136
28 109
28 137
30 127
31 120
32 112
33 129
34 122
35 121
36 119
37 138
38 125

Name
Drilltzsch
Mende
Jahn
Bock
Friebel
Creutz
Richter
Richter
Klammer
Meischner
Schirmer
Teichert
Wagner
Wotzel
Ramm
Flach
Schiller
Hengelhaupt
Knauthe
Kirsten
Landt
Vilser
Jacob
Seifert
Voitel
Heider
Gotsch
Burock
Herrmann
Kempe
Bottner
Hanschen
Matze
Grundig
Gierth
Walther
Hoffmann
Hergert

Schieflen

45. Wiedersehensrennen 2015

Vorname Teil

Thomas
Ralf
Hans-Gert
Wilfried
Rolf

Jens
Gunter
Uwe
Falk-Ulrich
Joachim
Veit
Bernd
Siegfried
Nicole
Dietmar
Jurgen
Steffen
Karl-Heinz
Hansjorg
Andreas
Wolfgang
Arnd
Michael
Helmut
Rainer
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Werner
Lutz
Holger
Wolfgang
Rolf
Volker
Lothar
Heiner
Gunter
Reiner
Winfried

13x
19x
3x
24x
35x
4x
9x
14x
18x
24x
34x
40x
41x
1x
13x
33x
19x
2X
30x
34x
35x
14x
25x
33x
43x
43x
41x
35x
7X
33x
2X
2X
22X
45x
42x
25x
13x
32x

Wohnort
Reitzenhain
Altenberg
Suhl
Dresden
Altenberg
Ottendorf-Okrilla
Chemnitz
Neukirch
Schellerhau
Zwonitz OT Dorfchemnitz
Altenberg
Dresden
Flrstenau
Dresden
Reitzenhain
Oberbarenburg
Schellerhau
Suhl
Geising
Zinnwald-Georgenfeld
Altenberg
Amtsberg OT Weillbach
Dresden
Dresden
Rabenau OT Karsdorf
Dresden
Altenberg
Zinnwald-Georgenfeld
Herrmann
Seiffen
Oberhof
Kornwestheim
Ottendorf-Okrilla
Zinnwald-Georgenfeld
Dresden
Altenberg
Altenberg
Dresden

Geb.dat.
48
62
45
46
58
72
56
69
68
46
53
39
44
89
46
54
59
44
44
53
47
56
49
47
44
36
46
51
65
43
40
46
42
44
37
52
62
37

Klasse
S/E
S/D
S/E
S/E
S/D
S/C
S/D
S/C
S/C
S/E
S/E
S/G
S/G
S/F
S/E
S/E
S/D
S/G
S/G
S/E
S/E
S/D
S/E
S/E
S/G
S/G
S/E
S/E
s/C
S/G
S/G
S/E
S/G
S/G
S/G
S/E
S/D
S/G

Ringe
64
62
61
61
60
51
51
50
49
48
48
47
46
46
43
42
40
40
40
39
39
38
35
34
34
30
29
28
28
24
22
21
17
16
15
14
9
0



